
 

 

Maximum Permitted Fares  (INCLUSIVE OF VAT)  effective from:  12 August 2022 

 

Tariff One – Applies 06.00hrs to 
23.00hrs Monday to Saturday 
 

Tariff Two – Applies 23.00hrs to 
06.00hrs Monday to Saturday and all 
day Sundays. 
 

Tariff Three – Applies to All  English 
Bank Holidays and from 18.00hrs until 
midnight Christmas Eve  & from 
18.00hrs New Year’s Eve until 
midnight. 
 

If the distance does not exceed 
one mile: 
For the whole distance 

 
 
£4.60 

If the distance does not exceed 
one mile: 
For the whole distance 

 
 
£6.90 

If the distance does not exceed 
one mile: 
For the whole distance 

 
 
£9.20 

If the distance exceeds 1 mile: 
For the first mile 

 
£4.60 

If the distance exceeds 1 mile: 
For the first mile 

 
£6.90 

If the distance exceeds 1 mile: 
For the first mile 

 
£9.20 

For each 1/10 of a mile or 
uncompleted part thereof 
after the first mile 

 
 
30p 

For each 1/10 of a mile or 
uncompleted part thereof 
after the first mile 

 
 
50p 

For each 1/10 of a mile or 
uncompleted part thereof 
after the first mile 

 
 
60p 

      

FOR WAITING, THE CARRIAGE BEING STATIONARY 
 

For each period of 2 minutes or part thereof £1.15 

EXTRA CHARGES 
 

Soiling of vehicle Up to £100 

Passengers in excess of four (for each additional passenger) £1.15  

Use of boot for luggage, shopping, prams and bikes £1.15 per item 

Pets, birds and animals per cage/animal            £1.15 per item  


